LT-880
Laser Tachometer
The LT-880 Laser Tachometer is a hand-held, battery operated device that senses the passage of reflective/
non-reflective markings on a rotating or linearly translated piece of machinery in order to determine the
target’s rotational rate or its linear velocity. The sensing head is remote from the electronics package
and is fiber coupled. This permits measurement of objects in hostile environments or in hard-to-get-to
locations.  The sensed change in reflectivity from black to white generates a transition at its output. This
TTL/CMOS compatible signal may be utilized by a spectrum analyzer, computer or electronic counter

Accessories Provided Carrying Case, Batteries, Power Supply/Charger,  Operating Manual
Standard Warranty Two years, Components and Workmanship, 30 Day Satisfaction Guarantee
Ordering Information
LT-880 Fiber Optic Laser Tachometer  (Includes 5 Meter Cable with Reflective Sensor Head)
LT-880-10 Fiber Optic Laser Tachometer  (Includes 10 Meter Cable with Reflective Sensor Head)
LT-880-T Fiber Optic Laser Tachometer  (Includes 5 Meter Cable with Transmissive Sensor Head)
LT-880OH-RF 5 Meter Cable w/Reflective Sensor Head  for use with LT 880
LT-880OH-T 5 Meter Cable w/Transmissive Sensor Head  for use with LT 880
RAA-LT-880 Right Angle Adapter for use with LT-880 Reflective Optical Head
电话：0755-84870203